2009/4/1 - 2009/3/30 ,

33305 .
0097317878116 :
0097317878119 :
0097336500060 :
bualisa@cio.gov.bh :
Bualis2003@yahoo.com

5479 .

0097317574806 :

0097317530276 :

0097339690890 :
zalbahrani@commerce.qgov.bh :

2086 .
24024086 :



-(3)

24024099 :
0128799358 :
Osama saad 666@yahoo.com :

11765 :
20223422084 :
20223422282

2020126149576
Mohaao@yahoo.com :

11511 :
00202167771231
0020225976022 :
0020121749344 -

mona.aly@cbe.orqg.rg :

11181 2015 .
2015 :
0096265300700
0096265300710 :
00962777889584
nehaya@dos.gov.jo :

54



11118 37 .

(2867 ) 0096264630301 :

0096264638889 :

00962795122340
salemacbj@hotmail.com :

881 .
100
0096824604918
0096824604718 :
0096892125163 :
ftrade@mone.gov.om :

1647 .
00972 :
970/972 2 2426340
970/972 2 2426343
970/972 599 783792 :
mfawzi@pchbs.gov.ps :




/ /

795 .

00970 :
0097022420018 :
0097022420019 :
00970599735414 :
dawoud@asycuda.ps :

795 .

00972 :
009722297836 :
0097222978735 :

00972599111565 :
Milka honey2008@live.com :

3735 .
11481
0096614026675 :
0096614026675 :
00966505467713
Alhowshan@cds.gov.sa :




3735 .
11481 :
0096614014138 :
0096614059493 :
00966505465689 :
aalhossini@cds.gov.sa

2992 .
11169 :
0096614633000 :
0096614633628
0096614632439 :
00966506431017 :
ialmayoof@sama.org.sa :

2992 .
11169 :
0096614662223 :
0096614662439 :
00966552222798
Alfozan2000@yahoo.com :




700 .

00249183777698 :
00249183784789 :
00249912681910 :
eltagaburass@yahoo.com :

313 ..

0024987056455 :
00249771285
00249915205448
melhifni@yahoo.com :

323 .
11111 :
00249922267047
00249183781940 :
00249922267047
marwan_younis@yahoo.co.uk :




00963113335830 :

00963113322292

00963988757676
bilalkhalel@gmail.com :

2254 . . -
00963112234232 :
00963112455376 :
00963988233468 :

farag1973@yahoo.com :

63. .
0097142277494
0097142242487 :
00971501898291
Nassim.AlMehairi@dubaiworld.ae :

Statistics.department@dubaiworld.ae
www.dbaiworld.ae




63. .
0097142277494 :
0097142242487
Saeed.SalmeenSaeed@dpworld.com :

63 . .
0097142277494
0097142242487 :
statisticsreporting@dpworld.com :

Said.said@dpworld.com
www.dubaiworld.ae

63. .
0097143023728 :
0097143450659 :
bushrafakhraldin@dubaicustoms.ae :
www.dubaicustoms.ae

904 . .
0097126271100 :
0097126277203 :

00971508070805 :
Salem.t@economy.ae :




12. .
0097124031526 :
0097126744495 :
00971506331610 :
saealzaabi@adeconomy.ae :

255 . .
0097126732643 :
0097126732643
00971506112822 :
Qais@dof.abuDhabi.ae :

13434 .
009671255425 :

009671250618
009671250619
009671250664 :

00967771458289 :
evadk72@agmail.com :




UNCTAD

Ms. Scarlett Fondeur Gil

Associate Economic Affairs Officer,
ICT Analysis Section

Palais des nations

CH-1211 Geneva 10

Switzerland

Phone: 41(0)229174895

Fax: 41(0)229170052

E-mail: scarlett.fondeur.gil@unctad.org
emeasurement@unctad.org

OECD

Mr. Andreas Lindner

Chief, Head of Trade and Globalisation Statistics Section (TAGS)
Phone: 331 4524 9544

Fax: 331 4524 9814

E-mail: andreas.lindner@oecd.org

Mr. Roger Purdue
Consultant
2612Killarney Road
Victoria, V8P 348
DC CANADA
Phone: 250 2986953

C ) =

009611981301 :
009611981510 :
abdelfadil@un.orqg :

009611981301 :
009611981510 :
sinnoz@un.org :



